Listings
• ETL certified to UL 1598
• Tested according to LM-80 standards
• Suitable for dry and damp locations
• Buy American Act (BAA)
V A N T A G E L T G . C O M
MRT | 1 February, 2024
Vantage reserves the right to change components, finishes or design details in any manner which does not alter the installed appearance or reduce performance and intended function.

Warranty & Notes
Description
EXAMPLE: MRT-24L-Y45W-DMV-40KOrdering Information
Y20W - 1950 Lumens
Y25W - 3500 Lumens
Y30W - 4200 Lumens
Y35W - 4900 Lumens
Y40W - 5600 Lumens
Y45W - 6300 Lumens
*Options Notes
 EM14 - 14 Watt Emergency battery back-up. Remote test button & indicator light.
EM20 - 20 Watt Emergency batter back-up. Remote test button & indicator light.
VEMI2- 2-Port EMI filter.
VEMI4- 4-Port EMI filter.
Y15W - 1950 Lumens
Y20W - 2600 Lumens
Y25W - 3250 Lumens
Y33W - 4290 Lumens
930K - 3000K
935K - 3500K
940K - 4000K
90CRI
80CRI BLANK - Antimicrobial White
AMBK - Antimicrobial Black
AMxx - Antimicrobial Custom Color Finish
EM14
EM20
Y54W - 7500 Lumens
Notes
1 - Maximum remote mounting distance is 15 feet.
D1MV - 120-277VAC
0-10V Dimming
Dim to 1%
G120 - ELV/TRIAC
Dimming  at
120V only
vHealth®
w w w . v h e a l t h l i g h t i n g . c o m
NFIK1x4
NFIK2x2
NFIK2x4
Frame in kits
NFIK1x4 - Frame in kit 1x4 NON FERROUS
NFIK2x2 - Frame in kit 2x2 NON FERROUS
NFIK2x4 - Frame in kit 2x4 NON FERROUS
*EMI FILTER  Notes
 VEMI2- 2-Port EMI filter up to two (2) fixtures.
 VEMI4- 4-Port EMI filter up to four (4) fixtures.
ORDER SEPERATELY
Dimensional Data
V A N T A G E L T G . C O M
Vantage reserves the right to change components, finishes or design details in any manner which does not alter the installed appearance or reduce performance and intended function.
vHealth® is a registered trademark of Lexington Lighting Group, LLC dba Vantage Lighting
P. 2 of 4
MRT vHealth® MRI Room Troffer
LED MRI Room Troffer 1950-7500 Lumens
MRT | 1 February, 2024
 22.750
 23.751
Remote Driver Box -
Suggested maximum remote mounting distance is 15 feet.
 19.190
 11.100
 19.034
 2.557
A
DETAIL A
vHealth®
2x4
 23.750
 1.500
.875 KNOCKOUT
DISTANCES 47.750